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Hotline      

Rock Hill School District Three of York County   
 

To: Members of the Board of Trustees 

From: Bill Cook 

C: Cabinet    

Date: June 7, 2018 

The following items have been included for your information: 

 
 
Reminders:   Monday, June 11, 2018 
  Board Meeting – Central Office 

Data Session – 4:00 p.m. 

Dinner – 5:00 p.m. 
FY18-19 General Fund Budget Public Hearing – 5:30 p.m. 

Work Session – Immediately Following Public Hearing 

 
  Thursday, June 14, 2018 

  Drop In for Dr. Jaworowski 
  Central Office 

  4:00-5:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, June 25, 2018  
  Board Meeting - Central Office 

Business Meeting – 6:00 p.m. 
 
 

1. Superintendent’s Event Calendar 
 
 

 
 

 
 

For Your Information 

*Friday, June 8 – August 3 – (summer schedule – 4day work weeks) 

 

*Monday, June 11-Thursday, June 28 – Middle School Summer School (@ CHMS) 
 

*Monday, June 11 – Thursday, June 28 – High School Summer School (@ each high school) 

 

*Monday, June 11 – Thursday, July 12 – Elementary R2S Summer Reading Camp (@ Finley Road) 



Superintendent's Event Schedule

Event Date Time Location
Welcome Teachers @ SPHS Monday, June 4 8:30 a.m. SPHS
Construction Meeting Monday, June 4 1:00-2:00 p.m. Central Office
Meet w/Instructional & Technology Specialists Monday, June 4 3:00-5:00 p.m. Central Office

RH State of the Community Breakfast (Panelist) Tuesday, June 5 7:30-9:30 a.m. Palmetto Room
Speak to Economic Development Group Tuesday, June 5 Noon Central Office
Adult Ed Graduation Tuesday, June 5 7:00-8:00 p.m. CHMS

Teacher Evaluator Training  4.0 - Speak to Teachers Wednesday, June 6, 2018 12:30-1:00 p.m. Central Office
Principals' Retreat Wed-Thurs, June 6-7, 2018 All Day Central Office
Construction Meeting Thursday, June 7, 2018 10:00-11:30 a.m. Central Office

*Friday, June 8 – August 3 – (summer schedule – 4day work weeks)
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